1986 X2 Kavranakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
FLAME ARRESTER/MANIFOLD

£1614-0002

Ref. Carburetor

92062

82004

n

IMPORTANT
FOR SPECIAL WARRANTY INFORMATION [ oo ipimo
See Servict BuwteTin FDM,JS 86-10 311 59076

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 X2

PARTS LIST
FLAME ARRESTER/MANIFOLD

ITEM NAME

GASKET,CARBERETOR (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,ARRESTER CASE (Ref # 11009A)
LOCKWASHER (Ref # 13183)
CASE,ARRESTER (Ref # 32099)
ARRESTER-FLAME JF6 (Ref # 59006)
MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 59076)
COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 59421)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)
STUD,10X35 (Ref # 92004)

NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)

NUT,6M/M (Ref # 311)

PART NUMBER
11009-3747
11009-3727
13183-3726
32099-3707
59006-5001
59076-3704
59421-3701
92002-3726
92004-3706
92062-3703
311R0600

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll’
QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

10

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



