



# 1986 X2

## PARTS LIST

### FLAME ARRESTER/MANIFOLD

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,CARBURETOR (Ref # 11009)	11009-3747	1
GASKET,ARRESTER CASE (Ref # 11009A)	11009-3727	1
LOCKWASHER (Ref # 13183)	13183-3726	1
CASE,ARRESTER (Ref # 32099)	32099-3707	1
ARRESTER-FLAME JF6 (Ref # 59006)	59006-5001	1
MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 59076)	59076-3704	1
COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 59421)	59421-3701	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3726	2
STUD,10X35 (Ref # 92004)	92004-3706	2
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)	92062-3703	1
NUT,6M/M (Ref # 311)	311R0600	10